16295 N.W. 13th Avenue • Miami, FL 33169 • 800.446.2377 • 305.944.7710 • Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2008 Signamax, Inc./AESP, Inc. All rights reserved • Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. • Specifications subject to change.
 10/100 Unmanaged Hardened Industrial DIN-rail Mount Switches
Signamax Connectivity Systems’ 065-74xx series 5-Port, 8-Port, & 9-Port 10/100 Unmanaged Hardened
Industrial DIN-rail Mount Switches have been developed to operate in harsh industrial environments
that require ruggedized equipment that can operate in severe temperature extremes.  These switches
are an affordable solution for outdoor environments, transportation roadside systems, shop floors, and

(120-240V AC hardened external power supply sold separately.)
• Supports DIN-rail or Panel Mount installations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
065-7405TB Unmanaged Hardened Switch with 5 10/100BaseT/TX ports,
24 V DC Redundant Power Terminal Block
065-7408ATB Unmanaged Hardened Switch with 8 10/100BaseT/TX ports,
24 V DC Redundant Power Terminal Block
065-74091FXSCTB Unmanaged Hardened Switch with 8 10/100BaseT/TX ports + 1 100BaseFX,
SC Multimode port, 2 km Span, 24 V DC Redundant Power Terminal Block
065-74091FXSTTB Unmanaged Hardened Switch with 8 10/100BaseT/TX ports + 1 100BaseFX,
ST Multimode port, 2 km Span, 24 V DC Redundant Power Terminal Block
(Singlemode models available by special order.)
Network Connectivity Systems
16295 N.W. 13th Avenue • Miami, FL 33169 • 800.446.2377 • 305.944.7710 • Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2008 Signamax, Inc./AESP, Inc. All rights reserved • Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. • Specifications subject to change.
SPECIFICATIONS
• APPLICABLE STANDARDS:
IEEE802.3 10BaseT
IEEE802.3u 100BaseTX / 100BaseFX
IEEE802.3x Flow Control and Back pressure
• FIXED PORTS:
All Models: 5 (model 065-7405TB) or 8 (models 065-7408ATB, 065-74091FXSCTB, and 065-74091FXSTTB) twisted-
pair ports meeting IEEE 802.3 10BaseT & IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX standard specifications; Category 5 or better cable,
100 meters maximum distance for 100BaseTX, Category 3 or better cable, 100 meters maximum distance for 10BaseT.
Auto MDI/MDI-X and Auto-Negotiation Function supported.
Models 065-74091FXSCTB and 065-74091FXSTTB: 1 100BaseFX port, 2 km Span, with SC Multimode (model
065-74091FXSC) or ST Multimode (model 065-74091FXST) connectors.
• SWITCH ARCHITECTURE: Store and Forward; 768 kbits Buffer Memory; 2,048 MAC Addresses
• PERFORMANCE:
Forwarding Rate: 14,880 pps for 10 Mbps, 148,800 pps for 100 Mbps
Latency: less than 7.1 µs